CONTACT INFORMATION: Honey & Roses Coffee Co PR@honeyandrosescoffee.com

RELEASE DATE: FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE



Honey & Roses <sub>Coffee Co.</sub>

## HONEY & ROSES ANNOUNCES RYAN HANSEN AS NEW PARTNER

[New York, New York, September 20, 2021] – Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is thrilled to announce actor Ryan Hansen as our new partner.

Ryan has starred in major TV series and movies such as Veronica Mars, Ryan Hansen Solves Crimes on Television, and most recently, Good On Paper.

Not only does Ryan's involvement solidify Honey & Roses as an "it" brand, but as something everyone from an everyday coffee connoisseur to a celebrity can enjoy.

Ryan loves coffee and drinks at least a cup a day. It was a natural fit for him to come on as a partner with a vision to expand the brand. Ryan hopes to further explore his love for coffee with our customers by recommending products, taste testing and more!

His philanthropic work includes supporting the Invisible Children campaign founded by his brother-in-law, Jason Russell.

Find Ryan at @hiryanhansen on Instagram and twitter.

Honey & Roses Coffee Co. is an online coffee marketplace that helps you recreate the authentic coffee shop experience in the comfort of your own home. <u>www.honeyandrosescoffee.com</u>

###

If you would like more information about our partnership with Ryan Hansen, please email help@honeyandrosescoffee.com.